
Description   Length Code 

Rocket® Introducer Needles 
5FG outer sheath, 19G inner cannula tube, 
21G tri-facet trocar needle 
Sterile, per 10 

R/O 19.5cm R58900 

Clear 19.5cm R58900-00-KL 

R/O 15cm R58900-00-15 

Clear 15cm R58900-KL-15 

Rocket® DUO™ Introducer Needle 
5FG outer sheath, 19G inner chiba needle 
Sterile, per 10 

Clear 13cm R58900-CH-15 

Rocket® Fixed Core Guidewire, PTFE 
coated, 3mm J tip, dispenser loaded.  
Sterile, per 10 

0.035” 80cm R58905-35-80 

Rocket® Radiopaque Dilators 
luer lock, polyethylene, barium loaded 
tapered dilators 
Sterile, per 10 

5-16FG 21cm 

R58921-05-21 
R58921-06-21 
R58921-07-21 
R58921-08-21 
R58921-12-21 
R58921-13-21 
R58921-14-21 

Rocket® Access Set 
PTFE J tip wire guidewires:  0.018”, 0.035” 
4,5,6,7,8FG radiolucent dilators,  
18G Introducer needle 
Sterile, per 10 

 
80cm 
21cm 
7cm 

R58912 

Rocket® Drainage Connection Set 
Funnel end connector, tubing and luer stop-
cock with rotating locking ring. 
Sterile, per 10 

 30cm R58915 

Locking hub on all R58900 series 
Rocket® Introducer Needles 

All Rocket® R58900 series 
Rocket® Introducer Needles feature 
locking hubs and silicone lubrication 
for easier inner needle withdrawal 
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